MDP C Minnesota Dairy Promotion Council

AGENDA — November 10, 2020

Hyatt Regency
Ballroom 4 & 5
3200 East 81

Bloomington

Street

Bloomington, MN 55425

10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Call to Order .. ..o Charles Krause

Pledge of AllegianCe ......... .o All

INVOCALION ... Kathy Skiba

ROINCall ... Karen Kasper

AGENAA .. Charles Krause
e Approval

MINUEES ... Charles Krause

e August 12, 2020

Financials ... Wendy Meck & Deb Hoffrogge
e Financial Statement
e 2021 Budget

Administration ... ... Brenda Goldman
e 2020 Dairy Research and Promotion Agreement
e 2020 Administrative Services Agreement
Minnesota Department of Agriculture.................. Commissioner Thom Petersen
New/Unfinished Business
« Nominations and Elections Update

e District Meetings

Adjourn



