MDPC Minnesota Dairy Promotion Council

AGENDA – November 10, 2020

Hyatt Regency Bloomington Ballroom 4 & 5 3200 East 81st Street Bloomington, MN 55425

10:00 a.m.	Call to Order	Charles Krause
	Pledge of Allegiance	Al
	Invocation	Kathy Skiba
	Roll Call	Karen Kasper
	Agenda • Approval	Charles Krause
	Minutes • August 12, 2020	Charles Krause
10:10 a.m.	FinancialsWendy Me • Financial Statement • 2021 Budget	eck & Deb Hoffrogge
10:15 a.m.	Administration • 2020 Dairy Research and Promotion Agreement • 2020 Administrative Services Agreement	Brenda Goldman
10:20 a.m.	Minnesota Department of AgricultureCommissioner Thom Peterser	
10:45 a.m.	New/Unfinished Business	
11:00 a.m.	Adjourn	